

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22760/2012

PURAN CHAND & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEV. & PANCHAYATS & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(OFFICE REPORT FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 31/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.(NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta,Adv.(NP)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Present none.

Adjourned for four weeks.

| (KUSUM SYAL)  
| SR.P.A  
|

| | (NEELAM ARORA)  
| | COURT MASTER  
| |

|