

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22760/2012

PURAN CHAND & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEV. & PANCHAYATS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For c/delay in filing process fee/spare copies and office report)

Date: 14/02/2014 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(PHOOLAN WATI ARORA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR