

ITEM NO.33
ION IVB

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECT

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
/2012

No(s). 22760

PURAN CHAND & ANR.
oner(s)

Petiti

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEV. & PANCHAYATS & ORS.
dent(s)

Respon

Date : 12/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Mr Vinay Kumar Garg ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to the learned Advo
cate,

Mr.K.K.Mahalik, appearing on behalf of Mr. Jagjit
Singh

Chhabra, Advocate-on-Record for filing vakalatnama. The
same

be filed within one week.

The learned counsel for the petitioner to suppl
y the

complete set of the pleadings within one week thereafter and

counter affidavit be filed within four weeks of receipt of

complete set of the pleadings.

List again on 17.11.2014.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.08.14

(PANKAJ BH

ANDARI)
17:21:17 IST
Reason:
ar

Registr