

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 22760/2012

PURAN CHAND AND ANR. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIRECTOR RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND PANCHAYATS AND ORS. Respondent(s)

IA No. 43628/2021 - APPLICATION FOR SUBSTITUTION
IA No. 43632/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING
IA No. 95162/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 95161/2021 - SETTING ASIDE AN ABATEMENT

Date : 04-10-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Yadav, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Mishra, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR
Ms. Uttara Babbar, AOR
Mr. Manan Bansal, Advocate.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourn by two weeks.

(JATINDER KAUR)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(V.M. BHATNAGAR)
BRANCH OFFICER